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No.

90

19

18

33

99

34

8
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12

109

17
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16
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32
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Class
Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

PTE

944 Spec

Spec Miata

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

944 Spec

PTD

PTE

SpecE30

PTF

PTE

Spec Miata

PTD

Spec 986

944 Spec

PTF

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Name

Trevor McCallion

Timothy Reger (Teen SM)

Nicholas Reger (Teen SM)

Adam Poland (Teen SM)

Mike Homes

Kevin Pyles

William Keeling

Sarah Montgomery (Teen SM)

Nathan Stacy (Teen SM)

Justin Gibbs

Gary Rebstock

Phil Hanson

Steven Mosing

Christopher Tuttell

Hartley Clay

Michael Bell

Jason Stanley

Christopher Viscovich

Gerald Locke

Brian Edmonds

Ken Brewer

Donald Bell

Tom Godfrey

Todd Brady

Charles Vonschmidt

Pat Magruder

James Wilson

Richard E Bratton Jr

Hernan Palermo

Make

Mazda

Miata

Porsche 944
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain

Margin of Victory

13.609

Avg. Speed

80.119

Best Lap Tm

2:00.288

Best Speed

82.302

Best Lap by

90 - Trevor McCallion

NOLA May 4&5

Lighting

Lightning - Race #1

Race started at 14:25:01

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles

5/4/2013 01:00 PM


